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*Pre-order for picking up from the farm

COSTATA ROMANESCO SQUASH
Priest Family Farm, Carthage, NC

—

50366
90011
90012

90018
20214
20340
20510
10136
20600
55096
NEW
50500
90051
20843
10618
20730
20836
11144
10911
UGRIES
20901
30066
11450

Beets, Red*
Berry, Blackberry
Berry, Blueberries

Broccoli Crowns

Cabbage, Green

Carrots, Rainbow w/ tops*
Cucumber, Pickling*
Cucumber, Select”
Greens, Collards

Herb, Basil Living

Herb, Chervil*

Kale

Kale, Spigarello*

Lettuce, Baby Fancy Blend
Lettuce, Harvest Blend*
Lettuce, Hydro Bibb (clams)
Lettuce, Hydro Bibb (loose)
Lettuce, Romaine Hydro*
Mushrooms, Lion’s Mane*
Mushrooms, Oyster*
Mushrooms, Shiitake*
Onions, Yellow Jumbo
Peaches

Freshpomtg?1

101b
12/.5pt
12/1pt

201b
501b
101b
181b
Bushel
12ct
6ct
21b
18ct
10lb
24ct
4/31b
12ct
12ct
24ct
3lb
3lb
3lb
501b
20lb

June
May - June
May - June

May - June
May - July
June

June - Oct
June - Oct
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
June

Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
May - June
June - Sept

New Ground Farm

Lewis Farms
American Dream Produce

Lewis Farms

Burch Farm

Burch Farm

New Ground Farm
Hines Family Farms
American Dream Produce
Wise Farms

Blue Thumb Farms
Coastal Plains Produce
Wise Farms

Priest Family Farm
Coastal Plains Produce
Your Local Greens

LL Urban Farm

Coastal Plains Produce
MG3 Farms

Carolina Mushroom Farm
Carolina Mushroom Farm
Carolina Mushroom Farm
Flatland Ag Inc

Titan Farms

Pembroke, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Harrells, NC
Rocky Point, NC
Faison, NC
Faison, NC
Pembroke, NC
Jacksonville, NC
Harrells, NC
Mount Olive, NC
Zebulon, NC
Faison, NC
Mount Olive, NC
Carthage, NC
Grifton, NC
Burlington, NC
Raleigh, NC
Grifton, NC
Maxton, NC
Willow Spring, NC
Willow Spring, NC
Willow Spring, NC
Aurora, NC
Ridge Spring, SC
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90038
SiR73
10697
81053
21960
21911
NEW
21986
90000

90047
90001

90046
22035
81035
11182
80108
11181
81036
22570
20718

FRUITS AND VEGETABLES
Code Item  Pack  Availability Farm  Location

Potatoes, Red*

Radish, French Breakfast

Sorrel, Red-Veined*
Sorrel, Red-Veined*
Sprouts, Alfalfa*

Sprouts, Bean
Squash, Baby Yellow*

Squash, Costata Romanesco*

Squash, Yellow

Squash, Yellow BIPOC
Squash, Zucchini

Squash, Zucchini BIPOC

Tomato, 5x6

Tomato, Grape Organic*

Tomato, Grape*
Tomato, Green
Tomato, Roma

Tomato, Roma Organic*®

Turnips
Watercress, Hydro

Freshpomt@

10lb
10lb
8oz
12/80z
12/40z
51b
10lb
201b
201b

201b
201b

201b
251b
12/1pt
12/1pt
251b
251b
201b
251b
12ct

June

June
Year Round

Year Round
Year Round
Year Round

June
June - July

May - Oct
June - Oct
May - Oct

June - Oct
May - Oct
May - June
May - Oct
May - Oct
May - Oct
May - June
Mar - June
Year Round

Priest Family Farm
Priest Family Farms
Coastal Plains Produce
Coastal Plains Produce
Sunny Creek Farms
Solar Farms

Priest Family Farm
Priest Family Farm
Lee’s Produce
Gulfstream Produce
Hines Family Farms
Lee’s Produce
Gulfstream Produce

Hines Family Farms
American Dream Produce

American Dream Produce
American Dream Produce
American Dream Produce
American Dream Produce
American Dream Produce
Burch Farms

Sunny Creek Farms

Carthage, NC
Carthage, NC
Grifton, NC
Grifton, NC
Tryon, NC

West Columbia, SC
Carthage, NC
Carthage, NC
Dunn, NC
Wendell, NC
Jacksonville, NC
Dunn, NC
Wendell, NC
Jacksonville, NC
Harrells, NC
Harrells, NC
Harrells, NC
Harrells, NC
Harrells, NC
Harrells, NC
Faison, NC
Tryon, NC
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NEW
91136
NEW
BRI 4]
NEW
20022
60057
10889
20652
45067

10605
81092
45065

NEW
45066
45069

Snow Hill, NC

22606
22602
22600
22603
22608
72600
22620
VIR
21821
21535
22612

MICROS & EDIBLE FLOWERS
Code Item  Pack Availability Farm  Location

Flowers, Coreopsis*
Flowers, Dianthus*
Flowers, Mini Roses*
Flowers, Borage*

Flowers, Yarrow*

Micro Chervil*

Micro Cilantro*

Micro Garlic*

Micro Mustard/Wasabi*
Micro, Brassica Mix™ - kale,

cabbage, broccoli
Micro, Broccoli*

Micro, Radish Mix*

Micro, Rainbow Mix* - chervil,
cabbage, radish, amaranth

Micro, Spicy Mix*—mustards,radishes
Micro, Taco Topper*-radish,cilantro
Shoots, Pea Green*

50ct
50ct
50ct
50ct
50ct
4oz
4oz
4oz
4oz

8oz

8oz
8oz
8oz

8oz
8oz
8oz

May - June
May - June
May - June
May - June
May - June
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round
Year Round

Year Round
Year Round
Year Round

Year Round
Year Round
Year Round

Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden

Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden

Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden
Sweet Peas Urban Garden

SWEET POTATOES

Sweet Potato, 35-40ct
Sweet Potato, 55ct
Sweet Potato, 65ct
Sweet Potato, 75ct
Sweet Potato, Fingerling
Sweet Potato, Fries®
Sweet Potato, Jumbo
Sweet Potato, Mixed*
Sweet Potato, Murasaki*
Sweet Potato, Purple
Sweet Potato, White*

Freshpomt@

40lb
40lb
40lb
40lb
401lb
4/51b
401lb
401lb
401lb
401lb
401lb

Ham Produce

Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC

Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC

Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC

Scott Farms
Scott Farms
Scott Farms
Scott Farms
Scott Farms
Scott Farms
Scott Farms
Scott Farms
Scott Farms
Scott Farms

Lucama, NC
Lucama, NC
Lucama, NC
Lucama, NC
Lucama, NC
Lucama, NC
Lucama, NC
Lucama, NC
Lucama, NC
Lucama, NC
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GRAINS

61009
10731
11457
10901
10893
11452
85177
10155
NEW
NEW
10158
10161
51944

Grits, Heirloom Guinea Flint*
Grits, Heirloom Sea Island Blue*

Grits, Unicorn™
Grits, White*

Grits, Yellow*

Peas, Sea Island Red*

Rice, Carolina Gold 2 Cup*

Rice, Carolina Gold Bulk*

Rice, Carolina Gold Cup*

Rice, Carolina Gold Middlins Cup*
Rice, Carolina Gold Middlins* (rice grits)

Rice, Carolina Gold*

Rice, Charleston Gold*

251b
251b
251b
251b
12.51b
IE2505
25/2cup
301b
50/1cup
50/1cup
12/21b
12/21b
201b

HONEY

Marsh Hen Mill
Marsh Hen Mill
Marsh Hen Mill
Marsh Hen Mill
Marsh Hen Mill
Marsh Hen Mill

Tidewater Grain Co.
Tidewater Grain Co.
Tidewater Grain Co.
Tidewater Grain Co.
Tidewater Grain Co.
Tidewater Grain Co.

Carolina Plantation

Edisto Island, SC
Edisto Island, SC
Edisto Island, SC
Edisto Island, SC
Edisto Island, SC
Edisto Island, SC
Merritt, NC
Merritt, NC
Merritt, NC
Merritt, NC
Merritt, NC
Merritt, NC
Darlington, SC

1 month pre-order for specialty honeys.
We pick up at the farm once a month.

|

40518 Honey, Basswood 12/11.50z  Blue Ridge Apiaries ~ Hudson, NC
83020 Honey, Comb* 12/11b Bell Honey Co Rembert, SC
91128 Honey, Goldenrod* 12/11.50z  Blue Ridge Apiaries  Hudson, NC
40531 Honey, Pint Jar with Comb* 12/1pint Bell Honey Co Rembert, SC
83021 Honey, Sourwood* 12/11.50z  Blue Ridge Apiaries ~ Hudson, NC
NEW  Honey, Wildflower Bulk* 2/1gal Blue Ridge Apiaries ~ Hudson, NC
83019 Honey, Wildflower Raw 12/11b Blue Ridge Apiaries  Hudson, NC

KOMBUCHA.

85091
85093
85092
10907

Kombucha, Brainiac

Kombucha, Controlled Burn
Kombucha, Flowers of Life
Kombucha, Main Squeeze

freshpoint &g

12/120z Tribucha
12/120z Tribucha
12/120z Tribucha
12/120z Tribucha

Cary, NC
Cary, NC
Cary, NC
Cary, NC

Local.FreshPoint.com | 919-468-9441



CHEESE

Prodigal Farm: Orders due Thursdays

45050
80021
41888
49961
10422
10421
10414
NEW
49956
45104
85114
48041
85175
11158
499272
49964
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
90054
NEW

Cheese Wheel, Habanero Cheddar
Cheese Wheel, Hoop Cheddar
Cheese, Chevre Bulk

Cheese, Curds*

Cheese, Chevre Cups*

Cheese, Chevre Large Log™ (flavors below)
Cheese, Chevre Mixed*

Cheese, Chevre Small Log* (flavors below)
Cheese, Chevre*

Cheese, Lindale* - cow’s milk gouda
Cheese, Providence*

Cheese, Sandy Creek*

Cheese, Snow Camp*

Cheese, Feta*

Cheese, ]onsee —“Monterey jack” cheese w/ jalapeno
Cheese, Rose-“Monterey jack” + lemon, rosemary, poppy
Cheese, Bambino Carino*

Cheese, Bearded Lady*

Cheese, Blue Chevrolait*

Cheese, Field of Creams*

Cheese, Hunkadora*

Cheese, Saxapahaw Blues*

Cheese, Spring Fever*

Flavored Chévre Available from

Goat Lady Dairy:

Bell Pepper & Garlic, Dill, Fig & Honey,
Horseradish, Jalapeno, Peppercorn, Plain,
Roasted Red Pepper, Rosemary, Smoked,

and Sunny Paris

Freshpomt@

2/51b
221bavg
4/41b
5Ib
27/80z
2/41b
12/50z
12/50z
21b
9-10lb
4.51b
6/60z
6/40z
71b

3lb avg
3lb avg
8/90z avg
11b avg
5.51b avg
8/ 7oz avg
8/ 7oz avg
7.51b avg
1.751b avg

Ashe County Cheese  West Jefferson, NC
Ashe County Cheese  West Jefferson, NC
Holly Grove Farms Mount Olive, NC
Paradox Farms West End, NC
Holly Grove Farms Mount Olive, NC
Goat Lady Dairy  Climax, NC

Goat Lady Dairy ~ Climax, NC

Goat Lady Dairy ~ Climax, NC
Paradox Farms West End, NC
Goat Lady Dairy ~ Climax, NC

Goat Lady Dairy ~ Climax, NC

Goat Lady Dairy ~ Climax, NC

Goat Lady Dairy ~ Climax, NC
Paradox Farms West End, NC
Paradox Farms West End, NC
Paradox Farms West End, NC

Rougemont, NC
Rougemont, NC
Rougemont, NC
Rougemont, NC
Rougemont, NC
Rougemont, NC
Rougemont, NC

Prodigal Farm
Prodigal Farm
Prodigal Farm
Prodigal Farm
Prodigal Farm
Prodigal Farm
Prodigal Farm

Flavored Chévre Available from
Holly Grove Farms:

Balsamic Fig & Honey, Basil, Blueberry, Chive,
Jalapeno, Pimento, Plain, Roasted Garlic &
Olive, Southwestern, Strawberry, and Sundried
Tomato & Basil
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DAIRY & EGGS

Ran Lew Dairy:
Orders due Fridays 11am

10090
90090
10087
30481
30493
30490
30492
30494
NEW
30480
NEW
45001
45002
NEW
45035
NEW
45030
45014
45017
45027
45029
45085
45007
45000
45028
45011
45018

Eggs, Brown Cage Free

Eggs, Brown Cage Free

Eggs, Brown Organic*

Eggs, Free Range*

Eggs, Large Carton

Eggs, Large Loose

Eggs, Large Loose

Eggs, Medium Loose*

Eggs, Pasture Raised*

Eggs, XL Loose*

Half and Half* - non-homogenized
Milk, 2%

Milk, Buttermilk

Milk, Buttermilk* - non-homogenized
Milk, Buttermilk* - non-homogenized
Milk, Buttermilk* - non-homogenized
Milk, Chocolate* - non-homogenized
Milk, Chocolate* - non-homogenized
Milk, Chocolate* - non-homogenized
Milk, Low Fat* - non-homogenized
Milk, Low Fat* - non-homogenized
Milk, Low Fat* - non-homogenized
Milk, Skim

Milk, Whole

Milk, Whole* - non-homogenized
Milk, Whole* - non-homogenized
Milk, Whole* - non-homogenized

Freshpomt@

20 18ct
18ct
15 doz

15 doz
15 doz
15 doz
30 doz
30 doz
15 doz
15doz
12/1qt
4/1gal
9/.5gal
4/1gal
9/.5gal
25/1pt
4/1gal
9/.5gal
25/1pt
4/1gal
9/.5gal
25/1pt
4/1gal
4/1gal
4/1gal
9/.5gal
25/1pt

Latta’s Egg Ranch

Latta’s Egg Ranch
Braswell Family Farms
Braswell Family Farms
Dutt & Wagner Egg Farm
Dutt & Wagner Egg Farm
Dutt & Wagner Egg Farm
Dutt & Wagner Egg Farm
Braswell Family Farms
Dutt & Wagner Egg Farm
Ran Lew Dairy

Milkco Inc.

Milkco Inc.

Ran Lew Dairy

Ran Lew Dairy

Ran Lew Dairy

Ran Lew Dairy

Ran Lew Dairy

Ran Lew Dairy

Ran Lew Dairy

Ran Lew Dairy

Ran Lew Dairy

Milkco Inc.

Milkco Inc.

Ran Lew Dairy

Ran Lew Dairy

Ran Lew Dairy

Hillsborough, NC
Hillsborough, NC
Nashville, NC
Nashville, NC
Andrews, NC
Andrews NC
Andrews, NC
Andrews, NC
Nashville, NC
Andrews, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Asheville, NC
Asheville, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Asheville, NC
Asheville, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Snow Camp, NC
Snow Camp, NC
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ARTISANAL ITEMS

31119
10680
10787
21951
10692
10683
85088
85095
85086
85107
85087
85090
85124
85149
85134
85132
85117
45071
81147
85179
85110
21175
85100
85157
85089

BBQ Sauce, Bob’s Eastern Vinegar*
BBQ Sauce, Bob’s Habanero Peach*
BBQ Sauce, Bob’s Smokin’ Southern*®
BBQ Sauce, Bob’s Smokin’ Southern*
BBQ Sauce, Bob’s Smokin’ Spicy*
Jam, Apple Pie*

Jam, Balsamic GrapeHull*

Jam, Ghost Pepper*

Jam, Peach*

Jam, Spiced Tomato*

Jam, Strawberry Ginger*

Jam, Strawberry*

Jelly, Blackberry*

Jelly, Cranberry Pepper*

Jelly, Pepper Gold*

Jelly, Pepper Hot*

Jelly, Pepper Sweet*

Mustard, Burn in Hell*

Mustard, Original Sin Bulk*
Mustard, Temptation (Honey Mustard)*
Pickles, Sweet Crisp*

Syrup, Blueberry*

Syrup, Buttered Pecan*

Syrup, Sorghum™

Syrup, Strawberry*

Freshpomt@

6/.5gal
12/7.40z
4/1gal
12/14.70z
4/1gal
12/80z
12/80z
12/80z
12/80z
12/80z
12/80z
12/80z
12/80z
12/100z
12/100z
12/100z
12/100z
12/90z
2/1gal
12/90z
12/80z
12/80z
12/80z
1 gal
12/80z

Bob’s Southern BBQ
Bob’s Southern BBQ
Bob’s Southern BBQ
Bob’s Southern BBQ
Bob’s Southern BBQ
Fogwood Food
Fogwood Food
Fogwood Food
Fogwood Food
Fogwood Food
Fogwood Food
Fogwood Food
Fogwood Food
Peggy Rose’s Jellies
Peggy Rose’s Jellies
Peggy Rose’s Jellies
Peggy Rose’s Jellies
Lusty Monk

Lusty Monk

Lusty Monk
Fogwood Food
Fogwood Food
Fogwood Food
Muddy Pond
Fogwood Food

Fayetteville, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Fayetteville, NC
Reidsville, NC
Reidsville, NC
Reidsville, NC
Reidsville, NC
Reidsville, NC
Reidsville, NC
Reidsville, NC
Reidsville, NC
Wake Forest, NC
Wake Forest, NC
Wake Forest, NC
Wake Forest, NC
Asheville, NC
Asheville, NC
Asheville, NC
Reidsville, NC
Reidsville, NC
Reidsville, NC
Monterey, TN
Reidsville, NC
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